Vehicle 
Make/Model:

NISSAN SYLPHY, 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 
2WD 4DR (A)

Claimant: TEO EN HUI 
GRACE

No Description Amount (S$)

1 Pre-Repair Survey 120.00

2 NIMA Protocol 2016 (Extra Trips) 50.00

3 Expenses Merimen Fee 10.00

4 GST 12.60

Total: 192.60

Singapore Dollar: ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY TWO AND CENTS SIXTY only 

GST Reg. No: 199607198R